
Teacher Ms. NGUYEN NGOC MAI Teacher Ms. LE THI DU

Teacher Ms. PHAM THI THUY DUNGTeacher Ms. BUI THI THANH MAI

Teacher Ms. HO PHUONG THAO Teacher Ms. NGUYEN THI UYEN CHI

Teacher Ms. TRAN THI HUE Teacher Ms. NGUYEN THI HAI NGA

Kindergarten

Teachers

Integrated

Nursery

Integrated

K1

Integrated

K2

Integrated

Prep

Teacher Ms. ANDREA FINTA

Subject

Class

English

ALL CLASSES

Teacher Ms. LAI DI

Subject

Class

Chinese

K2, PREP

Specialist

Teachers

Teacher Ms. JESSIE

Subject

Class

Music, PE

K2, PREP



Teacher Ms. LAI THI THU THAO Teacher Mr. NICHOLAS NAJDOWSKI

Teacher Ms. JULIA SVATOKTeacher Ms. TRAN THI THU HIEN

Teacher Ms. NGUYEN THI HA Teacher Mr. SEAN JOSE

Teacher Ms. TRAN THU THAO Teacher Mr. SEAN JOSE

Teacher Ms. NGUYEN THI THUY DUNG Teacher Mr. NICHOLAS NAJDOWSKI

Primary 

Class

Teachers

Year 1 

Integrated

Year 2

Integrated

Year 4

Integrated

Year 3

Integrated

Year 5

Integrated



Teacher Ms. JESSIE BAYLON

Class All Classes

Teacher Ms. JESSIE BAYLON

Class All Classes

Teacher Mr. ROBERT MCKINNON

Class All Classes

Teacher Mr. Mustafa Fazal

Class All Classes

Teacher Ms. LAI DI

Class All Classes

Teacher Ms. TRAN MY KHANH

Class All Classes

Primary 

Specialist

Teachers

Music

PE

DynEd

EFL

Chinese

Art & Craft



Teacher Ms. LUONG THI LE

Subject Literature

Teacher Ms. JULIA SVATOK

Subject English

Teacher Ms. CAO THI NGA

Subject Math

Teacher Mr. JAYDEN KEVAN ALMIRALL

Subject English

Teacher Ms. HOANG THI HUE

Subject Chemistry

Teacher Mr. WILLIAM ROBERT WESTGATE

Subject English

Teacher Ms. VU THI NGAN

Subject Literature

Teacher Mr. WILLIAM ROBERT WESTGATE

Subject English

Secondary

& High 

School

Class

Teachers

Year 6 

Integrated

Year 7

Integrated

Year 9

Integrated

Year 11

Integrated

Year 8

Integrated

Teacher Mr. JAYDEN KEVAN ALMIRALL

Subject English

Teacher Ms. PHAM HONG ANH

Subject Math



Teacher Ms. NGO THI THU HANG

Class Y11

Teacher MR. PHAM QUOC LONG

Class All Classes

Teacher Mr. MUSTAFA FAZAL

Class All Classes

Teacher Ms. NGUYEN THI HA

Class All Classes

Teacher Ms. JESSIE BAYLON

Class Y6, Y7, Y8

Teacher Ms. TRAN MY KHANH

Class Y9

Secondary 

& High 

School

Specialist

Teachers

Infomatics

STEM

Physics

Music 

Teacher Ms. PHAM THI THU HUYEN

Class All Classes
Biology

Teacher Ms. NGUYEN THI KIM OANH

Class Y11

History

PE

Georaphy

Art & Craft

Chinese

DynEd

Teacher Mr. ROBERT MCKINNON

Class All Classes

Teacher Ms. PHAM THI HONG THUY

Class All Classes

Teacher Ms. LE PHUONG THAO

Class Y6, Y7, Y8, Y9

Teacher Ms. LAI DI

Class Y6, Y7, Y8, Y9

Teacher Mr. ROBERT MCKINNON

Class All Classes

EFL

EFL

Teacher Mr. WILLIAM WESTGATE

Class All Classes

Teacher Mr. NICHOLAS NAJDOWSKI 

Class All Classes

English

Teacher Mr. SEAN JOSE

Class All Classes

Teacher Ms. JULIA SVATOK

Class All Classes
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